

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36979/2013

HARPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 15/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for
and is granted a week's time to make good the
default.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER