

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18350/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2012 in CWP No.11367/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAGHUBAR DAYAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation of status quo, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2014 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Prakash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gyanendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Y.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. A.R. Takkar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan ,Adv
Ms. V. S. Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the special leave petition for final disposal along with the application for vacation of status quo within six months.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master