

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36979/2013

HARPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 31-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR
Ms. Geeta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karunesh Kr. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the spare copies is hereby condoned.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASST. REGISTRAR