

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36979/2013

HARPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, AOR

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole petitioner could not be served in alternative arrangement. Viewed thus, the matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG