

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36979/2013

HARPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Md. Shahid Anwar, AOR  
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR  
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement to the  
petitioner through concerned District Court.

(NEETA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER